
Sunday 3-Mar Murray Bridge Opening Day Murray Bridge

Friday 5-Apr Ladies  - Aileen Rickaby Foursomes Tailem Bend
Friday 12-Apr Janet Humphrey Foursomes Murray Bridge
Sunday 14-Apr Junior Funds Raiser - Ambrose Murray Bridge
Thursday 25-Apr Cambrai Opening Day Cambrai

Wed 1-May Swan Reach Ladies Open Swan Reach

Sat-Sun 18th & 19th Junior Sand Greens Crystal Brook

Friday 7-Jun Ladies 18 hole PINNAROO OPEN & Ladies MURRAYLANDS OPEN Pinnaroo
Friday 7-Jun Men's Veterans 9 hole stableford event (at 2.30pm) Pinnaroo
Saturday 8-Jun Men's 2nd x 18 holes of 36 hole PINNAROO OPEN Pinnaroo
Sunday 9-Jun Men's 1st x 18 holes of 36 hole PINNAROO OPEN Pinnaroo
Monday 10-Jun Open Mixed & Men's Foursome Pinnaroo
Sunday 9-Jun Andrew Callery Memorial Day Coonalpyn
Friday 14-Jun Ladies 18 hole LAMEROO OPEN Lameroo
Saturday 15-Jun Men's & Ladies 4Ball Better Ball Stableford Lameroo
Sunday 16-Jun Mixed & Men's Pinehurst Lameroo

Friday 5-Jul Ladies 18 hole TAILEM BEND OPEN Tailem Bend
Sunday 7-Jul Men's 27 hole TAILEM BEND OPEN Tailem Bend
Mon-Wed 15th - 17th Brett Ogle Cup Murray Bridge
Sunday 14-Jul Men's 27 hole SWAN REACH OPEN Swan Reach
Tue - Thu 23rd - 25th Ladies State - Women's Country Week Various
Sunday 28-Jul Men's 27 Hole CAMBRAI OPEN Cambrai

Friday 2-Aug Ladies 18 hole MANNUM OPEN Mannum
Sunday 4-Aug Men's 27 hole MANNUM OPEN Mannum
Friday 16-Aug Ladies 18 hole LAKE ALBERT OPEN Lake Albert
Saturday 17-Aug 4BBB Stableford Lake Albert 
Sunday 18-Aug Men's 27 hole LAKE ALBERT OPEN  & Murraylands Group Open (in conj.) Lake Albert 
Sat-Sun 17th & 18th Sandgreens Championship Port Broughton
Fri 23-Aug Men's & Ladies Stableford Lameroo
Saturday 24-Aug Men's 27 hole LAMEROO OPEN Lameroo
Sunday 25-Aug Mixed & Mens 4BBB Lameroo

Sunday 8-Sep Men's 27 hole COONALPYN OPEN Coonalpyn
Friday 13-Sep Ladies 18 hole MURRAY BRIDGE BRIDGE CLASSIC OPEN Murray Bridge
Saturday 14-Sep Murray Bridge Spring Classic - Mens & Ladies Open Stableford Murray Bridge
Sunday 15-Sep Classic Champagne Breakfast - 9 Hole Ambrose Murray Bridge
Sat-Sun 21st - 22nd Golf SA Country Junior Championship (Boys & Girls) Port Lincoln
Mon-Fri TBA Men's Country Golf Week Adelaide Courses

Sunday TBA Swan Reach Hotel Day - Ambrose Swan Reach
Friday 11-Oct M.BRIDGE JUNIOR OPEN (Boys & Girls) & M.Lands Closed Jnr Champ Murray Bridge
Sunday 13-Oct Men's 27 hole MURRAY BRIDGE OPEN Murray Bridge
Monday 14-Oct GOLF SA Womens Open - Silver (Country Championships) & Bronze T.T.Gully
Tuesday 15-Oct GOLF SA Womens Open - Silver  & Bronze Grange
Wednesday 16-Oct GOLF SA Womens Open - Foursomes Mount Osmond

Sunday 17-Nov Christmas Ambrose Mannum

Sunday 1-Dec Murray Bridge Ham & Turkey Day Murray Bridge
Sunday 1-Dec Murraylands Ambrose Championship Lake Albert
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